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812/815-802
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Part Article-Nr. Ref. A Weight kg/m Max working load
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001

1001
1001
1001
1001
1001
1001

1001
1001

10010202
10010203
10010204
10010205
10010206
10010207

10010102
10010103
10010104
10010105
10010106
10010107

10010302
10010303

SS 812 K325
SS 812 K330
SS 812 K350
SS 812 K450
SS 812 K600
SS 812 K750

SSE 815 K325
SSE 815 K330
SSE 815 K350
SSE 815 K450
SSE 815 K600
SSE 815 K750

SSM 815 K325
SSM 815 K330

Super-hard stainless steel

Standard stainless steel

Material

Pins: Austenitic Steel

82,5
83,8
88,9

114,3
152,4
190,5

82,5
83,8
88,9

114,3
152,4
190,5

82,5
83,8

2,55
2,59
2,69
3,25
4,15
5,05

2,55
2,59
2,69
3,25
4,15
5,05

2,55
2,59

5500 N

6000 N

6000 N

Part Article-Nr. Ref. A Weight kg/m Max working load
1003

1003

10030207

10030107

SS 802 K750

SSE 805 K750

190,5

190,5

5,80

5,80

7000 N

9000 N

SSE

SS

10 feet
3.048 m

SSM

01

02

03 Max Speed

Super-hard stainless steel

Standard stainless steel

Material

Pins: Austenitic Steel

SSE

SS

01

02

80 links pg 30-31-43/46

10 feet
3.048 m

80 links pg 34/47

802 catena rettilinea / straight running chain / geradegängige Scharnierbandkette

812/815 catena rettilinea / straight running chain / geradegängige Scharnierbandkette



Product Catalog 9www.movexii.com

8157-512
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Part Article-Nr. Ref. A Weight kg/m Max working load
1007
1007
1007
1007

10070100
10070101
10070108
10070109

SSE 512 K217
SSE 512 K236
SSE 512 K250
SSE 512 K283

55,0
60,0
63,5
72,0

2,30
2,40
2,45
2,65

5000 N

Part Article-Nr. Ref. A Weight kg/m Max working load
1005 10050107 SSE 8157 K750 190,5 5,60 7000 N

Super-hard stainless steel

Material

Pins: Austenitic Steel

SSE01

Super-hard stainless steel

Material

Pins: Austenitic Steel

SSE01

10 feet
3.048 m

80 links pg 35-43/48

10 feet
3.048 m

80 links pg 42

512 catena rettilinea / straight running chain / geradegängige Scharnierbandkette

8157 catena rettilinea / straight running chain / geradegängige Scharnierbandkette



Super-hard stainless steel

Standard stainless steel
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881

881 M catena curvilinea / Sideflexing chain / kurvengängige Scharnierbandkette

881 TAB catena curvilinea / Sideflexing chain / kurvengängige Scharnierbandkette

881 B catena curvilinea / Sideflexing chain / kurvengängige Scharnierbandkette
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Magnetic
System

Tab System

Bevel
System

Part Article-Nr. Ref. A R Weight kg/m Max working load
1008
1008
1008
1008

1008
1008
1008
1008

1008
1008

10080202
10080203
10080205
10080207

10080102
10080103
10080105
10080107

10080302
10080303

SS 881 MO K325
SS 881 MO K330
SS 881 MO K450
SS 881MO K750

SSE 881 MO K325
SSE 881 MO K330
SSE 881 MO K450
SSE 881 MO K750

SSM 881 MO K325
SSM 881 MO K330

82,5
83,8

114,3
190,5

82,5
83,8

114,3
190,5

82,5
83,8

500
500
500
500

500
500
500
500

500
500

2,55
2,59
3,10
4,85

2,55
2,59
3,10
4,85

2,55
2,59

4000 N

6000 N

6000 N

Part Article-Nr. Ref. A R Weight kg/m Max working load
1010

1010
1010
1010

10100202

10100102
10100105
10100107

SS 881 TAB K325

SSE 881 TAB K325
SSE 881 TAB K450
SSE 881 TAB K750

82,5

82,5
114,3
190,5

457

457
500
500

3,00

3,00
3,69
5,50

4000 N

6000 N

Part Article-Nr. Ref. A R Weight kg/m Max working load
1012
1012
1012

10120102
10120105
10120107

SSE 881 K325
SSE 881 K450
SSE 881 K750

82,5
114,3
190,5

457
500
500

2,95
3,65
5,45

6000 N

Super-hard stainless steel

Standard stainless steel

Material

Pins: Austenitic Steel

SSE

SS

01

02

Super-hard stainless steel

Material

Pins: Austenitic Steel

SSE01

Material

Pins: Ferritic Stainless Steel

SSE

SS

SSM

01

02

03 Max Speed

10 feet
3.048 m

80 links pg 32-33/48

10 feet
3.048 m

80 links pg 32-33/48

pg 75

10 feet
3.048 m

80 links pg 32-33/48 pg 52-->63
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8811

8811 TAB catena curvilinea / Sideflexing chain / kurvengängige Scharnierbandkette

8811 B catena curvilinea / Sideflexing chain / kurvengängige Scharnierbandkette

38.1

A
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Ø
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41.3

Tab System

Bevel
System

Part Article-Nr. Ref. A R Weight kg/m Max working load
1014
1014
1014
1014

1014
1014
1014
1014
1014

10140202
10140203
10140205
10140207

10140102
10140103
10140104
10140105
10140107

SS 8811 TAB K325
SS 8811 TAB K330
SS 8811 TAB K450
SS 8811 TAB K750

SSE 8811 TAB K325
SSE 8811 TAB K330
SSE 8811 TAB K350
SSE 8811 TAB K450
SSE 8811 TAB K750

82,5
83,8

114,3
190,5

82,5
83,8
88,9

114,3
190,5

500
500
610
610

500
500
500
610
610

2,95
3,05
3,65
5,45

2,95
3,05
3,15
3,65
5,45

4000 N

6000 N

Part Article-Nr. Ref. A R Weight kg/m Max working load
1016
1016
1016
1016

10160102
10160104
10160105
10160107

SSE 8811 K325
SSE 8811 K350
SSE 8811 K450
SSE 8811 K750

82,5
88,9

114,3
190,5

500
500
610
610

2,90
3,15
3,60
5,40

6000 N

Super-hard stainless steel

Standard stainless steel

Material

Pins: Austenitic Steel

SSE

SS

01

02

Super-hard stainless steel

Material

Pins: Austenitic Steel

SSE01

10 feet
3.048 m

80 links pg 32-33/48

10 feet
3.048 m

80 links pg 32-33/48

pg 75



8857 M catena curvilinea / Sideflexing chain / kurvengängige Scharnierbandkette
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8857
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Magnetic
System

Part Article-Nr. Ref. A R Weight kg/m Max working load
1018 10180107 SSE 8857 M K750 190,5 750 5,30 7000 N

Super-hard stainless steel

Material

Pins: Ferritic Stainless Steel

SSE01

10 feet
3.048 m

80 links pg 35/48 pg 64-->69
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Movex S.r.l. Industrial Innovations 
Via Tasso (angolo Via Noli Marenzi)
24060 Telgate (Bergamo) - Italy
Phone +39.035.8359711
Fax +39.035.4420873

Movex GmbH Industrial Innovations 
Alfred-Nobel-Strasse, 4
68519 Viernheim - Germany
Phone +49.(0)6204.9375-0
Fax +49.(0)6204.9375-55

Movex Industrial Innovations UK Ltd.
Unit 7, Dene Valley Business Centre
Kineton CV35 0JD, Warwickshire - UK
Phone +44.1926.642933

Movex France - Sales Office
Phone +33.06.06.81.99.76
Fax +33.09.70.62.50.98

Movex Nederland - Sales Office
Phone +31.(0)630.99.48.50

Movex Singapore - Sales Office
Phone +65.9815.0482


